010683856

Code
INE865C01022

INE204E01012
INE270A01029
INE267101010

INE028A01039
INE258A01016
INE243D01012
INE257A01026
INE160L01011
INE376G01013
INE836A01035
INE552D01024
INE371A01025
INE040A01034
INE549A01026
INES31E01026
INE267A01025
INEOOSA01015
INE092T01019
INE095A01012
INE175A01038
INE455F01025
INE802G01018
INE220G01021
INE082A01010
INE498L01015

Compliance Officer
Compliance Tel No.

Compliance Email

CIN Number
SEBI Regn#

B15529
ADITYA BIRLA MONEY L

AGARWAL INDS CORP LT
ALOK INDUSTRIES LIMI
ARSS INFRA PROJ. LTD
BANK OF BARODA

BEML LIMITED

BF UTILITIES LIMITED
BHEL

BINNY MILLS LTD.
BIOCON LIMITED.
BIRLASOFT LIMITED
CONFIDENCE PETRO IND
GRAPHITE INDIA LTD
HDFC BANK LTD
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTI
HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD
HINDUSTAN ZINC LIMIT
IDBI BANK LIMITED

IDFC FIRST BANK LIMI
INDUSIND BANK LIMITE
JAIN IRRIGATION SYST
JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATE
JET AIRWAYS (INDIA)
JINDAL STAINLESS LIM
KOPRAN LTD

L&T FINANCE HOLDINGS

REEMA SHAH
02261507100

compliance@mehtagroup.in

U65990MH1994PLC078478

903, LODHA SUPREMUS, DR. E. MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBALI -400018 SEBI REGN NO. : INB

Exchange: BCX SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: BSE SEBI Regn #:
INZ000174330 Exchange: BSEC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange:
BSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330

Exchange: MCXE SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXF

SEBI Regn

#: INZ000174330 Exchange: MTF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSE SEBI
Regn #: INZ000174330

Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSEC SEBI
Exchange: NSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330

200
90
2440
50
250
10
35
1100
50
50
200
1125
60

1000
500
490
300
350

50
100

1000
100
100
500
690

34.900
57.000
23.600
12.990
46.500
621.650
180.950
27.800
37.250
389.600
81.400
18.650
212.500
1034.750
5.280
31.100
173.200
38.400
24.250
422.550
9.090
1.490
27.650
37.400
29.150
62.200

6980.000
5130.000
57584.000
649.500
11625.000
6216.500
6333.250
30580.000
1862.500
19480.000
16280.000
20981.250
12750.000
1034.750
5280.000
15550.000
84868.000
11520.000
8487.500
21127.500
909.000
1490.000
2765.000
3740.000
14575.000
42918.000




010683856

Code
INE378D01032

INE123F01029
INE775A01035
INE139A01034
INE278M01019
INE870H01013
INE785M01013
INE138A01028
INE603A01013
INE050001010
INE689W01016
INE330H01018
INE002A01018
INE619A01035
INE898F01018
INE429C01035
INE062A01020
INE040H01021
INE155A01022
INE886H01027
INE694A01020
INE205A01025
INE669E01016
INE528G01035

Compliance Officer
Compliance Tel No.

Compliance Email

CIN Number
SEBI Regn#

B15529
MADHUCON PROJECTS LT

MMTC LIMITED
MOTHERSON SUMI SYSTE
NATIONAL ALUMINIUM C
NAVKAR CORPORATION L
NETWORK18 MEDIA & IN
PC JEWELLER LTD
PENINSULA LAND LIMIT
PRAKASH INDUSTRIES L
PRAKASH PIPES LIMITE
PRINCE PIPES FITTING
RELIANCE COMMUNICATI
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES
RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIE
SIMPLEX PROJECTS LTD
SINTEX INDUSTRIES LT
STATE BANK OF INDIA
SUZLON ENERGY LIMITE
TATA MOTORS LIMITED
TV18 BROADCAST LIMIT
UNITECH LIMITED
VEDANTA LIMITED
VODAFONE IDEA LIMITE
YES BANK LIMITED

REEMA SHAH
02261507100

compliance@mehtagroup.in

U65990MH1994PLC078478

903, LODHA SUPREMUS, DR. E. MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBALI -400018 SEBI REGN NO. : INB

Exchange: BCX SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: BSE SEBI Regn #:
INZ000174330 Exchange: BSEC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange:
BSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330

Exchange: MCXE SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXF

SEBI Regn

#: INZ000174330 Exchange: MTF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSE SEBI
Regn #: INZ000174330

Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSEC SEBI
Exchange: NSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330

1800
1300
250
200
500
400
950
1500
50

6

24
500
10

500
2500

1000
100
2000
3000
600
2000
37

1.950
16.000
103.950
32.850
23.600
27.950
14.200
3.780
35.600
47.850
113.000
.870
1580.600
725.250

1.540
187.800
3.590
110.700
24.550
1.560
105.350
10.520
28.800

3510.000
20800.000
25987.500

6570.000
11800.000
11180.000
13490.000

5670.000

1780.000

287.100
2712.000
435.000
15806.000
3626.250
.000
3850.000
187.800

3590.000
11070.000
49100.000

4680.000
63210.000
21040.000

1065.600

692164.000




